Solais + EnergyLite | 8655 Corporate Drive, Suite 100 | Frisco, TX 75033 | 469.294.1516
©Solais Lighting, LLC | All rights reserved | www.solais.com | Poles-04/2022
PROJECT  TYPE
______________________________________     ______
SPECIFICATION
_______________________________________________
Square Pole
STEEL | STRAIGHT

finishes, consult factory.
QUICK FACTS
ORDERING EXAMPLE
  * Please advise size, location, and orientation. (Handholes are restricted by size of pole shaft diameter)
** Located 24" above baseplate and same side as handhole. (No electrical included)
S S P  30  -   5.0  -   1 1   -   B R Z   -   D M 10  -   B C
SERIES
Tenon Mount
2  - 2 ⅜'' x 4'' tenon
3 - 2 ⅞'' x 4'' tenon
Drill Mount
DM10 -  1 luminaire
DM2090 -  2 luminaires
@90°
DM2180 -  2 luminaires
@180°
DM3090 -  3 luminaires
@90°
DM3120 -  3 luminaires
@120°
DM4090 -  4 luminaires
@90°
BC - Base Cover
NC - Nut Covers
CPL - Threaded Coupling*
NPL - Threaded Nipple*
WPRP - Festoon Opening**
CS - Climbing Steps
SC - Safety Cable
LAB - Less Anchor Bolt
VDI -  Vibration Damper
Internal
XHH - Extra Handhole*
58HH - 5'' x 8'' Handhole*
410HH - 4'' x 10'' Handhole*
Embedment Pole Options
E - Embedded Pole
GS - Ground Sleeve
CTE - Coal Tar Epoxy
Additional Simplex
1S - 1 @ 0° *
2S - 2 @ 180° *
3S - 3 @ 90° *
4S - 4 @ 90° *
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
G - Galvanized
BASE
DIAMETER FINISH
MOUNTING
DESIGNATION
HEIGHT GAUGE OPTIONS